

NDPS Case No. 37/2024.(CIS NO-37/2024),CNR Number :WBDD01-002057-2024.
Present : Mr. M. K. Prasad,(JO Code : WB00779).

13/20-05-2025

The case is fixed for appearance(2) & report in final form.

Both the accused, Sirajul Rahaman & Narayan Chakraborty on court bail are present by filing hazira.

B. C. II is directed to comply the previous order No. 14, dated 14-08-2025.

Fix 24-12-2025 for appearance(2) & E/R of W/A (2).

D/C by me

Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-
ADJ, 3rd Court, Balurghat,D/Dinajpur.

Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-ADJ, 3rd
Court, Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.